Dates in the week | Activities/Remarks No.ofdays | Holidays
available for
Academic
activities
July 2025 | July (01-05) Celebration of Diamond Jubilee of the | 04 1 day; Day following closing
institute (July 01-04) ceremony of diamond Jubilee:
05.07.25
July (06-12) Registration for Add-on courses 06 1 day; Sunday: 06.07.25
July (13-19) Awareness programmes by Anti- | 06 1 day; Sunday: 13.07.25
ragging & Grievance Redressal Cells
July (20-26) Seminar on ‘CCFUP as per NEP, 2020° | 06 1 day; Sunday: 20.07.25
by Academic subcommittee
(25.07.25)
July-August | July 27-August 02 | Internal assessment of Semester-1l, | 06 1 day; Sunday: 27.07.25
NSS Special Camp (Jul 30-Aug 02),
August August (03-09) NSS Special Camp (Aug 03-05), 05 2 days; Sunday: 03.08.25,
Seminar by IQAC Rakhi Bandhan: 09.08.2025
August (10-16) Internal assessment of Semester-1V, | 04 3 days; Sunday: 10.08.2025,
NPTEL Awareness E-Workshop Independence Day:
(12.8.25), Celebration of 15.08.2025, Janmastami:
Independence Day (15.08.25) 16.08.2025
August (17-23) Departmental Parent-Teacher | 06 1 day; Sunday: 17.08.25
Meetings
August (24-30) Remedial Classes for slow learners 06 1 day; Sunday: 24.08.25
August- August 31- | Orientation programme for | 04 3 days; Sunday: 31.08.25;
September | September 06 Semester-1 students, Celebration of Karam  puja:  03.09.2025,
Nutrition Week Fateha dwaz-daham:
05.09.2025
September | September (07-13) | Observance of World Literacy Day | 06 1 day; Sunday: 07.09.25
(08.09.25) -
September (14-20) | Departmental Seminar 05 2 days; Sunday: 14.09.25,
Biswakarma puja: 17.09.25
September (21-27) | Cultural programmes, Handicraft fair, | 04 3 days: Sunday and Mahalaya:
Canopy (Nature club) programmes & 21.09.25, Puja holidays start
Student Fest on 26.09.25
September- | September 28- | Seminar by Seminar Committee 00 7 days: Sunday: 28.09.25,
October October 04 Gandhiji’s birthday: 02.10.25,
Puja holidays continue
October October (05-11) Seminar by Career-Counselling Cell 04 3 days; Sunday: 05.10.25;
Lakshmi Puja: October 06-07
October (12-18) Departmental Seminar 06 1 day; Sunday: 12.10.25
October (19-25) - 00 7 days; Sunday: 19.10.25,
Kalipuja and Bhatridwitia:
October 20-25
October- October 26- | Institutional Book fair 02 5 days; Sunday: 26.10.25,
November November 01 Chhat wim——ﬂ@% 27-28,
Jagaddhatri puja: 31.10.25 &
01.11.25
November | November (02-08) | Departmental Seminar, 04 3 days; Sunday: 02.11.25,
Awareness programme by SC-ST- RasYatra: 04.11.25, Birthday
0BC-Minority Cell of Guru Nanak: 05.11.25
November (09-15) | Observance of the Death Anniversary | 05 2 days; Sunday: 09.11.25,
of Late Gopal Chandra Mazumdar, the Birthday of Birsa Munda:
Founder Principal of the college 15.11.25
(16.11.25)
November (16-22) | Special classes of Integrated | 05 2 days; Sunday: 16.11.25,
Personality Development Kartick puja: 17.11.25
Programme
November (23-29) | Internal assessment of Semester-], 11I, | 06 1 day; Sunday: 23.11.25
7 \'
(b November- | November 30- | Internal assessment of Semester-1, 111, | 06 1 day; Sunday: 30.11.25
December December 06 V, Parent-Teacher Meetings, NCC Day
\ Celebration (30.11.25)
\0\ ‘&,‘)\":\&ecember December (07-13) | Remedial Classes for slow learners 06 1 day; Sunday: 07.12.25
& '3“@4;\00‘5 December (14-20) [ Annual College Sports 06 1 day; Sunday: 14.12.25
Q(\(;(\\* v December (21-27) | Celebration of National Mathematics | 05 2 days; Sunday: 21.12.25,
t\"@c\‘}‘“@‘ Day (22.12.25) Christmas day: 25.12.25
O\
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Dates in the week | Activities/Remarks No. of days | Holidays
available for
Academic
activities
Dec2025- | December  28- | Winter recess: Dec 26-27 & 29-31, | 05 2 days; Sunday: 23-612-25- New
Jan 2026 January 03 Celebration of Students’ week (Jan Year’s Day: 01.01.
02-03)
January January (04-10) Students’ week (Jan 05-09) 06 1 day; Sunday: 04.01.26
2026 January (11-17) Observance of National Youth Day | 04 3' days; Sunday: 11.01.26,
(12.01.26), Observance of Army Day Birthday of Swami
by NCC (15.01.26) Vivekananda:12.01.26, Makar
Sankranti: 14.01.26
January (18-24) Celebration of Netaji's birthday | 04 3 days; Sunday: 18.01.26,
(23.01.26) Netaji Birthday & Basanta
Panchami: 23.01.26, Day after
Saraswati Puja: 24.01.26
January (25-31) Celebration of Republic day | 05 2 days; Sunday: 25.01.26,
(26.01.26) Republic Day: 26.01.26
February February (01-07) | Departmental Seminar 05 2 days; Sunday: 01.02.26, Sabe
Barat: 04.02.26
February (08-14) | Departmental Seminar 06 1 day; Sunday: 08.02.26
February (15-21) | Celebration of International Mother | 06 1 day; Sunday & ShivaRatri:
Language Day (21.02.26) 15.02.26
February (22-28) | Celebration of National Science Day | 06 1 day; Sunday: 22.02.26
and Science Exhibition (28.02.26)
March March (01-07) Departmental Seminar 04 3 days; Sunday: 01.03.26, Dol
Yatra: 03.03.26 and 04.03.26
March (08-14) Observance of International | 05 2 days; Sunday: 08.03.26, Birth
Women's Day and Awareness day of Harichand Thakur:
Programme by ICC (08.03.26) 11.03.26
March (15-21) Departmental Seminar 04 3 days; Sunday: 15.03.26, Id-
ul-Fitar: 20.03.26 & 21.03.26
March (22-28) Departmental Seminar, World Water | 05 2 days; Sunday: 22.03.26, Ram
Day Celebration by NCC (22.03.26) Navami: 26.03.26
March-April | March 29-April 04 | Departmental Seminar 04 3 days; Sunday: 29.03.26,
Mahavir Jayanti: 31.03.26,
Good Friday: 03.04.26
April April (05-11) Departmental Seminar 06 1 day; Sunday: 05.04.26
April (12-18) Departmental Seminar 04 3 days; Sunday: 12.04.26, Birth
day of B.R. Ambedkar:
14.04.26, Bengali New Year:
15.04.26
April (19-25) Departmental Seminar 06 1 day; Sunday: 19.04.26
April-May April 26-May 02 Internal assessment of Semester-ll, | 05 2 days; Sunday: 26.04.26, May
NAL Day, Buddhapurnima & Pandit
R Murmu birthday: 01.05.26
May May (03-09) Internal assessment of Semester-Il, | 05 2 days; Sunday: 03.05.26,
IV, VI, Parent-Teacher Meetings Birthday of Rabindranath:
09.05.26
May (10-16) Remedial Classes for slow learners 06 1 day; Sunday: 10.05.26
May (17-23) Summer recess: May 18-23 06 1 day; Sunday: 17.05.26
May (24-30) Summer recess: May 25, 26, 29, 30 04 3 days; Sunday: 24.05.26, : Id-
ul-Zuha 27.05.26 & 28.05.26
May-June May 31-June 06 Summer recess: June 01-06, | 06 1 day; Sunday: 31.05.26
Observance of World Environment
Day (05.06.26)
June 2026 | June (07-13) Summer recess: June 08-13 06 1 day; Sunday: 07.06.26
June (14-20) Departmental Seminar 06 1 day; Sunday: 14.06.26
June (21-27) Departmental Seminar, Observance | 05 2 days; Sunday: 21.06.26,
of Anti-drugs Day by NCC Muharam: 26.06.26
June (28-30) Observance of Hool Diwas (30.06.26) | 02 1 day; Sunday: 28.06.26
Total 259 days
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Note: The list of holidays and recesses is subject to change as per the orders of college authority
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